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Inclusive of all rodeos including Peterborough, Alexandra, Traralgon & Carrick.  

Event Position Name State Prize Money 

ALL AROUND COWBOY 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
 

Campbell Hodson 
Terry Evison 
Jayden Kenny 
Heath Nichols 
Tom Webster 
Luke Hamilton 
Jackson Clark 
Tom Willoughby 
Rope McPhee 
Jordan Iker 
Corey Heath 
Trent Reynolds 
Maddix Lovett 
Toby Deudney 
Thomas Whitwell 
Kenny Organ 
Mitch Eastwell 
Cooper Cannell 
Jay R Marsh 
Gene McDonald 
Clay Caban 
Kevin Reynolds Jnr 
Daniel Pearson 
Scott Shegog 
Gavin Walker 
Toby Collins 
Kardah Hanrahan 
Lochlan Flanagan 
Adam Knowles 
James McGuire-Spalding 
Kade O'Dea 
 

QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
TAS 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
SA 
SA 
VIC 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
NSW 
SA 
 

$9404.84 
$8547.00 
$8515.40 
$8268.94 
$7362.94 
$4400.00 
$4050.00 
$4020.00 
$3720.50 
$3673.29 
$3552.50 
$3482.50 
$3320.02 
$2840.00 
$2709.97 
$2700.00 
$2591.52 
$2560.00 
$2495.80 
$2314.40 
$2292.00 
$2232.50 
$2135.00 
$1593.00 
$1588.01 
$1478.80 
$1207.90 
$1050.50 
$746.50 
$620.00 
$560.00 
 

SADDLE BRONC 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Cooper Thatcher 
Tom Knight 
Cameron Southern 
Michael Johnston 
James Sclanders 
David Stacey 
Tom Webster 
Lachie Sheppard 
Sam Weston 
Jordan Iker 
Dean Oliver 
Mitchell Southern 
Tom Kerr 

NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 

$8637.00 
$7312.37 
$6537.00 
$6017.00 
$4692.60 
$3977.60 
$3801.04 
$2917.92 
$2754.72 
$2240.32 
$2080.00 
$1888.00 
$1731.20 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
23 
22 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
 

Mitchell French 
Tim Hammond 
Jed Coote 
Heath Chalmers 
Michael Keough 
Tejay Angland 
Jack Capewell 
Corbin Mundy 
Clayton Braden 
Rhys Angland 
Warwick Southern 
AJ Riley 
Stuart Milne 
Greg Hamilton 
Cooper Tyler 
Tristan Braden 
Jayden Blacker 
Glen Kent 
Toby Judd 
Toby Collins 
Jason Collins 
Clint Read 
Sam Smith 
Coupar Woods 
 

NSW 
VIC 
NSW 
VIC 
SA 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
SA 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
 

$1440.00 
$1386.00 
$1386.00 
$900.00 
$870.00 
$810.00 
$703.01 
$684.00 
$594.00 
$594.00 
$560.00 
$524.00 
$458.81 
$384.40 
$368.00 
$314.40 
$304.00 
$260.00 
$215.00 
$128.80 
$120.00 
$98.81 
$70.00 
$70.00 
 

BULL RIDE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
 

Dylan Weir 
Toby Hale 
Toby Collins 
Darcy Harrison-Douglas 
Dan Ruhland 
Lane Howlett 
Bradley Franklin 
Sam Webb 
James Bennett 
Toby Deudney 
Kelsey Pavlou 
Will Purcell 
Lachlan Slade 
Sean Lynch 
 

NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
SA 
VIC 
NSW 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
 

$13078.75 
$11670.70 
$7445.25 
$4659.15 
$2722.20 
$2576.00 
$2212.17 
$2100.00 
$1689.34 
$1595.00 
$1500.00 
$1487.50 
$1151.70 
$810.00 
 

BAREBACK 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Jarrod McKane 
Brendon Crawley 
Luke Higgins 
David Worsfold 
Tom Webster 
Henry Watkins 
Brock Mulhall 

VIC 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 

$7058.10 
$5967.70 
$4733.28 
$3666.83 
$3561.90 
$3372.41 
$1962.75 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
 

Toby Deudney 
Tye Simmonds 
Garret Lynch 
Jed Myles 
Ben Fogarty 
Jack Charnock 
Joel Davey 
Kieran Hamood 
 

NSW 
NSW 
SA 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
TAS 
NSW 
 

$1840.00 
$1744.00 
$1620.00 
$1425.00 
$1167.10 
$1050.00 
$680.00 
$400.00 
 

ROPE AND TIE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
17 
16 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
 

Heath Nichols 
Terry Evison 
Campbell Hodson 
Rope McPhee 
Cooper Cannell 
Jayden Kenny 
Maddix Lovett 
Mitch Eastwell 
Jay R Marsh 
Thomas Whitwell 
Kenny Organ 
Lochlan Flanagan 
Jackson Clark 
Clay Caban 
Kardah Hanrahan 
Corey Heath 
Kevin Reynolds Jnr 
Josh Green 
Luke Hamilton 
Tom Willoughby 
Trent Reynolds 
Daniel Pearson 
Stuart McGuire-Spalding 
James McGuire-Spalding 
Kade O'Dea 
Logan Penfold 
Justin Potter 
Coben Ayers 
 

NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
QLD 
TAS 
SA 
SA 
SA 
NSW 
NSW 
SA 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
 

$4290.90 
$3590.00 
$2933.88 
$2440.00 
$2160.00 
$2111.40 
$2043.52 
$1979.72 
$1775.80 
$1640.18 
$1300.00 
$1200.00 
$1126.00 
$1116.00 
$987.40 
$960.00 
$960.00 
$897.78 
$864.00 
$840.00 
$820.00 
$640.00 
$590.00 
$480.00 
$420.00 
$282.00 
$240.00 
$201.42 
 

STEER WRESTLING 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Jesse Glass 
Peter Davenport 
Heath Nichols 
Ryley Gibb 
Campbell Hodson 
Luke Hamilton 
Terry Evison 
William Guilford 
Tom Willoughby 

NSW 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
VIC 
NSW 
SA 

$4088.00 
$3618.95 
$3618.04 
$3565.78 
$3350.96 
$3260.00 
$2420.00 
$2200.00 
$2080.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
 

Jayden Kenny 
Trent Reynolds 
Jordan Iker 
Gene McDonald 
Gavin Walker 
Scott Shegog 
Glen Chape 
William Sloan 
Thomas Whitwell 
Jake Deudney 
Matt Stanley 
Josh Symes 
Rope McPhee 
Brian Lovett 
Adam Knowles 
Luke Rosetta 
 

QLD 
SA 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
 

$1964.00 
$1440.00 
$1432.97 
$1314.40 
$1273.01 
$1193.00 
$1040.00 
$846.00 
$839.79 
$709.50 
$520.00 
$510.00 
$466.00 
$408.00 
$386.00 
$285.00 
 

OPEN TR - HEADER 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Jayden Kenny 
Campbell Hodson 
Corey Heath 
Jackson Guilford 
Benjamin Smith 
Tom Willoughby 
Rope McPhee 
Terry Evison 
Kevin Reynolds Jnr 
Clay Caban 
Michael Boyce 
Cooper Cannell 
Josh Symes 
Gene McDonald 
Daniel Pearson 
Alex Campbell 
Kym Michaelis 
Gary King 
Jett Leahy 
Craig Dodt 
Casey Tribe 
Clay Bush 
Tim Childs 
Jackson Clark 
Adam Knowles 
Heath Nichols 
Aaron Leahy 
Gavin Walker 
Ella Burns 
Amanda Tielen 

QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
SA 
QLD 
VIC 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
VIC 
SA 
QLD 
SA 
TAS 
QLD 
SA 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
SA 

$4702.85 
$3833.45 
$3606.35 
$3513.85 
$3472.60 
$2930.00 
$2290.00 
$1537.00 
$1272.50 
$1176.00 
$1159.20 
$1135.00 
$1013.85 
$1000.00 
$895.00 
$869.40 
$727.50 
$644.00 
$611.80 
$600.00 
$588.00 
$500.00 
$400.00 
$368.00 
$360.50 
$360.00 
$322.00 
$315.00 
$300.00 
$280.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
 

Clem Heath 
Thomas Whitwell 
Daniel Flanagan 
Heath Litchfield 
Maddix Lovett 
Kade O'Dea 
Nicholas Newman 
 

SA 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
SA 
TAS 
 

$245.00 
$230.00 
$220.50 
$200.00 
$184.00 
$140.00 
$92.00 
 

OPEN TR - HEELER 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
16 
15 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Shane Kenny 
Kai Clark 
Kenny Organ 
Aaron Bookluck 
Jackson Clark 
Gary Tielen 
Adam Harvey 
Josh Symes 
Dallas Flanagan 
Trent Reynolds 
Willem Boyce 
Cody Peppin 
Maddix Lovett 
Ethan Michaelis 
Terry Evison 
Jake Deguara 
Glen W Perkins 
Todd Gaffey 
Jay R Marsh 
Mitch Eastwell 
Daniel Pearson 
Joshua Rindfleish 
Mark Heuritsch 
Lochlan Flanagan 
Scott Shegog 
Jayden Kenny 
Casey Tribe 
Clay Bush 
Mark Knox 
Waylon Walker 
Luke Hamilton 
Tim Heeb 
Murray Whitwell 
Kardah Hanrahan 
Bill Willoughby 
Hayden Litchfield 
Jodi King 
James McGuire-Spalding 
Maclay Phelps 

QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
SA 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
SA 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
SA 
NSW 
SA 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
TAS 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
NSW 
TAS 
NSW 
VIC 

$4057.35 
$3472.60 
$2789.35 
$2768.45 
$2556.00 
$2200.00 
$2045.40 
$2005.50 
$1582.00 
$1412.50 
$1159.20 
$1135.00 
$1092.50 
$1007.50 
$1000.00 
$1000.00 
$950.00 
$724.50 
$720.00 
$611.80 
$600.00 
$500.00 
$475.00 
$420.50 
$400.00 
$375.50 
$368.00 
$360.00 
$322.00 
$315.00 
$276.00 
$257.60 
$230.00 
$220.50 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$184.00 
$140.00 
$100.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
40 
 

Andrew Swain 
 

TAS 
 

$92.00 
 

ALL AROUND COWGIRL 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
 

Maddison Caban 
Cherie O'Donoghue 
Ella Burns 
Angela Simpson 
Hayley Rogers 
Jodi King 
Karen Fish Jnr 
Amanda Tielen 
 

QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
SA 
TAS 
TAS 
SA 
 

$9893.30 
$5383.00 
$3627.00 
$2582.48 
$1352.00 
$1112.00 
$1064.00 
$898.00 
 

BARREL RACE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
33 
32 
34 
35 
36 

Brittany McVicar 
Ellie Gard 
Maddison Caban 
Leanne Caban 
Laura Papatheofanous 
Candy Michaelis 
Ryley Menz 
Brooke Parker 
Cherie O'Donoghue 
Adele Edwards 
Alana Pitts 
Adanni Walker 
Erika Quinn 
Emma Thompson 
Kate Patch 
Renae Kent 
Trish Johnston 
Brandee Ferguson 
Jodi King 
Shona Tribe 
Karen Fish Jnr 
Amanda Foster 
Laura Marshall 
Molly Grimley 
Bianca Canham 
Kimberly Longbottom 
Amy Eckford 
Brianna Learmonth 
Skyla Wicks 
Tylen Gibb 
Hayley Rogers 
Peta Fraser 
Angela Simpson 
Layney Deguara 
Dusty McPhee 
Tamika Robinson 

VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
NSW 
TAS 
VIC 
NSW 
SA 
VIC 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
SA 
VIC 
QLD 
TAS 
NSW 
TAS 
SA 
TAS 
VIC 
NSW 
SA 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
SA 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 

$9535.00 
$9178.50 
$8759.30 
$8204.60 
$4378.50 
$3270.00 
$3086.30 
$2791.10 
$2685.00 
$2625.00 
$2385.00 
$2362.20 
$2178.40 
$1775.00 
$1619.20 
$1607.00 
$1580.00 
$1547.50 
$1530.30 
$1320.00 
$1319.90 
$1184.00 
$917.90 
$900.00 
$899.00 
$864.00 
$750.00 
$720.00 
$629.30 
$619.00 
$608.00 
$528.00 
$528.00 
$500.00 
$490.00 
$449.50 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
45 
44 
46 
47 
48 
49 
 

Amanda Tielen 
Jacqui Burns 
Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent 
Lauren Smith 
Laura Dittrich 
Selina Scott 
Tayla Pierce 
Ellysa Kenny 
Sasha Allen 
Jamie Cottam 
Cody Smith 
Poppy Brady 
Sophie  Peters 
 

SA 
VIC 
VIC 
NSW 
SA 
TAS 
NSW 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
TAS 
SA 
NSW 
 

$370.00 
$350.00 
$343.00 
$322.00 
$320.00 
$317.00 
$309.50 
$264.00 
$264.00 
$250.00 
$232.00 
$224.00 
$200.00 
 

BREAKAWAY ROPING 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Stacey Wilburn 
Nicole McDonald 
Jorja Iker 
Ella Burns 
Georgie Kapeller 
Melanie Drysdale 
Cherie O'Donoghue 
Sam Shaw 
Olivia Priestley-Halliday 
Sharon McGuire 
Angela Simpson 
Cheyenne Whitwell 
Jessica Marsh 
Renee Pearson 
Mikaylah Kalinski 
Ashleigh Bush 
Hayley Rogers 
Lily Johnson 
Maddison Caban 
Lindsey Speedy 
Denvah Mills 
Casey-Lee Collins 
Cassie Heuritsch 
Sasha Allen 
Brandee Ferguson 
Dakota Baretta 
Caitlin Mitchell 
Karen Fish Jnr 
Libby Corbet 
Laura Dittrich 
Mackenzie March 
Ashleigh Good 
Elley Corney 

QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
NSW 
VIC 
SA 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
SA 
SA 
NSW 
SA 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
VIC 
SA 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
TAS 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
TAS 
VIC 

$6104.50 
$5744.72 
$3447.99 
$3327.00 
$3094.60 
$2846.00 
$2698.00 
$2213.00 
$2184.70 
$2055.80 
$2054.48 
$1945.02 
$1627.00 
$1431.00 
$1426.00 
$1258.00 
$1222.50 
$1221.00 
$1134.00 
$1094.60 
$1000.00 
$918.00 
$900.00 
$891.00 
$810.00 
$712.00 
$627.00 
$600.00 
$480.00 
$478.50 
$450.00 
$400.00 
$378.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
 

Rachelle Stanley 
Brittany Adams 
Jenny Heath 
Lacey Hoskins 
Molly Phibbs 
Amanda Tielen 
Holly Forster 
Shanae Hutton 
 

QLD 
NSW 
SA 
QLD 
VIC 
SA 
QLD 
SA 
 

$340.00 
$336.00 
$300.00 
$284.80 
$284.80 
$248.00 
$240.00 
$231.00 
 

ROOKIE OF THE YEAR 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
 

Darcy Harrison-Douglas 
Josh Symes 
Maddix Lovett 
Adam Harvey 
Tye Simmonds 
Cody Peppin 
Jack Charnock 
William Sloan 
Tejay Angland 
Todd Gaffey 
Jake Deudney 
Corbin Mundy 
Joel Davey 
Joshua Rindfleish 
Stuart Milne 
Ella Burns 
Logan Penfold 
Maclay Phelps 
Coupar Woods 
 

QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
VIC 
TAS 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
VIC 
NSW 
 

$4659.15 
$3529.35 
$3320.02 
$2045.40 
$1744.00 
$1135.00 
$1050.00 
$846.00 
$810.00 
$724.50 
$709.50 
$684.00 
$680.00 
$500.00 
$458.81 
$300.00 
$282.00 
$100.00 
$70.00 
 

ROOKIE SADDLE BRONC 1 
2 
3 
4 
 

Tejay Angland 
Corbin Mundy 
Stuart Milne 
Coupar Woods 
 

NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
 

$810.00 
$684.00 
$458.81 
$70.00 
 

ROOKIE BULL RIDE 1 
 

Darcy Harrison-Douglas 
 

QLD 
 

$4659.15 
 

ROOKIE BAREBACK 1 
2 
3 
 

Tye Simmonds 
Jack Charnock 
Joel Davey 
 

NSW 
NSW 
TAS 
 

$1744.00 
$1050.00 
$680.00 
 

ROOKIE ROPE AND TIE 1 
2 
 

Maddix Lovett 
Logan Penfold 
 

QLD 
NSW 
 

$2043.52 
$282.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 

ROOKIE STEER 
WRESTLING 

1 
2 
3 
 

William Sloan 
Jake Deudney 
Josh Symes 
 

QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
 

$846.00 
$709.50 
$510.00 
 

ROOKIE TEAM ROPING - 
HEADER 

1 
2 
3 
 

Josh Symes 
Ella Burns 
Maddix Lovett 
 

NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
 

$1013.85 
$300.00 
$184.00 
 

ROOKIE TEAM ROPING - 
HEELER 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
 

Adam Harvey 
Josh Symes 
Cody Peppin 
Maddix Lovett 
Todd Gaffey 
Joshua Rindfleish 
Maclay Phelps 
 

QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
VIC 
 

$2045.40 
$2005.50 
$1135.00 
$1092.50 
$724.50 
$500.00 
$100.00 
 

ROOKIE COWGIRL OF 
THE YEAR 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
 

Maddison Caban 
Brittany McVicar 
Ella Burns 
Ryley Menz 
Brandee Ferguson 
Erika Quinn 
Sasha Allen 
Tamika Robinson 
Molly Phibbs 
 

QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
SA 
VIC 
VIC 
 

$9893.30 
$9535.00 
$3627.00 
$3086.30 
$2357.50 
$2178.40 
$1155.00 
$449.50 
$284.80 
 

ROOKIE BARREL RACE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
 

Brittany McVicar 
Maddison Caban 
Ryley Menz 
Erika Quinn 
Brandee Ferguson 
Tamika Robinson 
Sasha Allen 
 

VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
SA 
 

$9535.00 
$8759.30 
$3086.30 
$2178.40 
$1547.50 
$449.50 
$264.00 
 

ROOKIE BREAKAWAY 
ROPING 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
 

Ella Burns 
Maddison Caban 
Sasha Allen 
Brandee Ferguson 
Molly Phibbs 
 

VIC 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
VIC 
 

$3327.00 
$1134.00 
$891.00 
$810.00 
$284.80 
 

 

 


